
215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
2 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath executive apart- 
ment. Quiet and forested, beautiful 
complex. Forest Village 687-1318 
See bigger ad close by. 

Emerald /Apartments 
Reserve now for Summer/Ml 
•2 bdrm-cowred parting-on site laundry 

disposal dean & brtgnt sunder* DW 

Summer $560 Fall $625 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

1877 Emerald #24 
Call David weber 6858919 

2 bdrm lurnished. Clean, quiet, 
laundry, parking. $495 mo. Ready 
now! 343-3318 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
1 bdrm $450/mo. 2 bdrm $575/ mo. 

Call 484-9922 

Nice 3 bdrm, 1 bath. Less than 1 
block from campus. Parking garage, 
laundry facilities. $600 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

Eugene Manor-1050 Ferry 
484-7441 2 bdrm, $638. Available 51 
5. BMC-LLC 485-6991 

i-'A 

fOREST V1LLAGF 
* APARTMENTS*** v 

Pool • Saunas 
• Weight Room • Quiet 

• Bus to Campus 
2 Bedrooms, 
1-1/2 Baths 

687-1318 
On Spencert Butte, Corner of 

Donald & Fox Hollow S E. Euaene 

■ uic^i n^ai niiciiw 

687-1318 
See display ad close by. 

HOT TUBBING 1 bdrm w/ hot tub, 
DW, new paint + carpet. Parking. 
Across from Safeway. 1756 Will. #4 
AVail. now. $395/mo. Call 343-6000. 

Available Now! 
15th and Olive Apartments. Lofts 
and studios. $425-$455. Covered 
parking, laundry, clean and quiet. 
Close to downtown and UO. Call 
484-5633. Bennett Management 
Company.LLC 

1 1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Studio, on-site laundry facilities, tree 
water, sewer and garbage, on-site 
parking. $345/mo., 484-6346 

1 1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
2 bdrm apartment, onsite parking, 
W/D. Free water, sewer and gar- 
bage. $560/mo. 484-6346 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

I New Building 
Near Mac Court 

1 825 Harris 

Low Summer Rates 

Begin Now 

*3 OScfrm 1 'J3//j $660 
•3 7$cJrm 2 $690 
•j J3cfrm 2 Tit it $1000 

Call For Appointment 
343-6000 

-arge 2 bdrm w/ fireplace. 1230 Fer- 
y $530/mo. First, last. $200 deposit 
& $65 fee. Available 5/2.687-2360 

Rent Me! 
Cute 1 bdrm, $350. Walk to campus. 
610 E. 8th #3 Avail, now. 343-6000 

1370 High Street #4. One bed- 
room apartment. Water & garbage 
paid. Take over our lease. $370/ 
month Close to campus. 344-6021. 

SUMMER RATE NOW! Great lo- 
cation. Large 2 bdrm apt. above 
house. S495. Most utilities paid. 1701 
Walnut. Available now. 343-6000 

HILYARD 
HOUSE 

725 East 14th 

New Upscale 
Apartments 
1 bedroom/1 bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service 
• Secured Front Entrance 

• Secured Covered Parking 
• Washer/Dryer in Each 

UnU 

For more information contact: 

Eric or Daylene 302-9088 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

MOVE IN 
BONUS 

land 2 bedrooms 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Call 683-1363 

College Side 
737 E. 16th 

Call 344-1827 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Call 349-9643 

1340 Mill 
Call 349-9643 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

1 diedroom 
$380 

$455 

Studios 

1161 Mill 
Quiet, convenient 

751 E. 14th 
Hardwood floors, 
cute cottage, laundry 

1360 Patterson 
Close to UO 

$350 

2 CBecfrooms 
534 1/2 E. 14th $460 
Laundry, utilities included 
195 E, 24th $465 
Near shops & bus. laundry 
473 W. 10th $450 
Nice unit In 4-plex, laundry 
870 W. 12th $515 
Private balcony, laundry 
3635 E. Amazon $550 
Duplex, new appliances 

You are welcome to stop by our office for 
a free Ust of present and future vacancies. 

345 W. 10th • 686-1130 
Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

|22Q APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)] 
Palr-A-Dice Apartments 

640 E. 15th Ave. 
Brand New Campus Aparments 

2 bedroom, 2 bath 
Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Off-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-Gated 
1.5 blocks to UOI 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 
911 Country Club Rd.. Suite 150 

NEW MANAGEMENT! 
NEW LOW ER PRICE! 

$200 MOVE IN BONI S! 

Very nice 2 bedrooms, 
just 4 blocks from U of 0. 

525 E.19th Ave. 
From $545 and going fast. 

Call TYson 684-9486 or Noel 349-0705 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
StlCortry CM) Rd, Suite 150 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet 1 bedroom 
$475/month. Parking included. 

Laundry. 729-3041. 

225 QUADS 

Close to 
MAC COURT 
superciean + brand new 

$275/mo 
includes everything 
hardwood + carpet 

microwave + lounge 
1827 Harris 
call 343-6000 

Give yourself the gift of privacy! 
Private Room 

Private Bath (shared for less) 
Utilities on the house. 

Quads only $285-$320 
344-2657/ 344-2816 

www.talray.com 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 
r 

225 QUADS 
Carpeted, off street parking, all utili- 
ties paid, on-site laundry. $245/mo. 
1750 Hilyard. 741-2504. 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder SL 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, lull service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo fall, 

RESERVE NOW! 

$100 MOVE-IN BONUS! 
430 E. 15th Ave. 
SUNDIAL QUADS 

ALL UTILITIES PAID 
QUIET CLEAN 
Steps to Campus 

Call Sieve al 684-8287 
$265 

I JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 

I 911 Cowin' CVA Rdl. Suite 1 SO 

1728 Ferry 
Furnished Quads 
•All utilities paid 'Laundry 

•New carpet/paint 'Security gate 
Starting at $270. Ask about 

Move In Bonus. Call 485-7776 
or 687-0684 

mmi Klein Property Management. Inc. 
•*85-7776 1301 Kerry #2 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
SUMMER RATE NOW! t bdrm in 

6 bdrm, 2 ba house. $210 1389 Fer- 
ry. Avail, now. 684-9221 or 343-6000 

Rooms available in beautiful Victor- 
ian house in quiet area. Starting @ 
$275/mo. Phone, cable, utilities in- 
cluded. Large kitchen & backyard. 
Mellow full-time student household. 
No smoking. 318 Adams. 345-8225, 
ask lor David or Jason. 

UO Prol. has rooms to rent for ma- 

ture students. Wonderful privacy and 
views. Located on Tugman Park, 1.5 
miles south ol campus on bike path. 
$325/mo. + share util. 741-0892 

ROOM FOR RENT in 3 bedroom 
apt. Less than 1 block Irom campus. 
Share kitchen and bathroom. On site 
parking and laundry. $230. Lease 
through6/15. Call461-0199 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 

the cultural forum presents 

in the 

TAYLOR LOUNGER 
HAVILAH @ nooj£. 
PAMELA MEANS @ ipmf 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

WMV Qc&b /V/RVo^r 
OU-Wd^rtlMMTteCM? Mf 
-__ 

AT hbrif WiM PR)McrALBERT 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
International Friendship House 
Less than block to UO. All utilities 
paid. $250. Call 461-0199 

Room lor rent, 3 bdrm house. No 
lease. $266 + utilities. Call 338-7650 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Wow!! Beautifully remodeled house 
just 1 block to UO. Very large 3+ 
bdrm, lireplace, off-street parking. 
$1,295. Garage. 712 E. 16th (16th & 
Hilyard) Jennings & Co. 683-4219 

240 GARAGE'STORAGE SPACE 
1 1/2 blks from campus-empty 

garage for storage. $100/month. 
484-6346 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Male wanted to share 2 bdrm fur- 
nished town house. On-site laundry, 
tree parking. 5 min. to UO. Available 
mid May. Great for international 
student. $232.50/month 683-2015 

Very nice! Female needed to share 
2 bdrm (urn. apt. Laundry, lireplace. 
2nd floor. $300/mo. +1/2 util. & $100 
dep. 17th & Ferry. 685-9594 Yuriko 

Small room available in nice house. 
W/D, $200/mo. 431-6656. 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 

Problems? Call the U ot O 
Crisis Line lor free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

300 CAMPUS MINISTRY 

Wesley Night Fellowship 
Wednesdays at 7pm 

Wesley Foundation 
,, 1236 Kincaid Street 

t^| (Next to UO Bookstore) 
^ I Reu. Janet Cromwell Pastor 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

wow [Tun 
Community 

Pertormtag Arts 

8th S 
Lincoln 

■ Tonight ■ 

Babes With Axes 
■ Saturday ■ 

loules Graves 
«m Evan Brubaker 
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